
104

Movement of Shipping between the

III.—Statement showing the Net Tonnage of British and Foreign Sailing and
Steam Vessels that Entered with Cargoes at Ports in the various British
Self-governing Dominions, Crown Colonies and Possessions from Ports in
other British Self-governing Dominions, Crown Colonies and Possessions in
the latest year for which particulars are available.

r .e figures re .ate to the year 1909,iexcept where ot. .erwise stated.)

Vessels entered with Cargoes.

Sailing. Steam. Sailing and Steam.Britiah Self-Governing
Dominions, Crown Colonies and

Possession?. British. Foreign. British. Foreign. British. Foreign.

British India (except native craft)
(year ended 31st March 1910

Tons.
25,000

Tons.
2,000

Tons.
1,776,000

Tons.
207,000

Tons.
1,801,000

Tons.
209,000

Self-Governing Dominions :—
Union of South Africa :

Cape of Good Hopef -
Natalf -Commonwealthof

Dominion of New Zealand
Dominion of Canada (year

ended 31st March 1910).
Newfoundland (year ended

30th June 1909).

6,000
1,000

60,000
48,000

17,000
4,000

17,000
5,000

53,000
694,000
913,000
590,000

§430,000

2,000
55,000
65,000
16,000

§220,000

59,000
695,000
973,000
638,000
430,000

19,000
59,000
82,000
21,000

220,000

53,000 1,000 224,000 66,000 277,000 67,000

Total Self-governing )
Dominions - - j 168,000 44,000 2,904,000 424,000 3,072,000 468,000

Crown Colonies and Possessions :—
Cyprus - - - - -
Gibraltar -Malta (year ended 31st March

1910).
Gambia - - - - -
Sierra Leone - - - -
Gold Coast -Southern Nigeria ...
St. Helena ■-■-.-

British East Africa Pro-
tectorate (year ended 31st
March 1910)4

Somaliland Protectorate (year
ended 31st March 1910).

Mauritius -Seychelles -
Aden (except native craft)

(year ended 31st March
1910).

6,000 2,000 526,000
376,000
67,000

352,000
180,000

8.000
68,000

293,000

1,000
12,000
98,000

15,000
28,000
4,000

532,000
376,000
67,000

352,000
180,000

8,000
68,000

326,000

1,000
14,000
98,000

15,000
28,000

4,000
33,000 10,000 383,000 393,000

5,000 4,000 45,000 50,000 4,000
7,000
1,000

80,000
17,000

* 1,312,000

5,000
38,000

87,000
18,000

•1,312,000
5,000

38,000

Carried forward 245,000 62,000 8,004,000 1,215,000 8,249,000 1,277,000

* Including "'.
f Excluding I:
J Including ve
§ Including sa

Foreign Vesse
nter-State Shi
issels engaged
riling vessels,

ils," which cannot be separai
ipping.
in the coasting trade,
which cannot be separately i

;ely distinguishhed.

listinguished.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

