MOVEMENT OF SHIPPING BETWEEN THE

III.—STATEMENT showing the NET TONNAGE of BRITISH and FOREIGN SAILING and STEAM VESSELS that Entered with Cargoes at Ports in the various British Self-governing Dominions, Crown Colonies and Possessions from Ports in other British Self-governing Dominions, Crown Colonies and Possessions in the latest year for which particulars are available.

(The figures relate to the year 1909, except where otherwise stated.)

Vessels entered with Cargoes.

British Self-Governing Dominions, Crown Colonies and Possessions.	Sailing.		Steam.		Sailing and Steam.	
	British.	Foreign.	British.	Foreign.	British.	Foreign.
British India (except native craft) (year ended 31st March 1910	Tons. 25,000	Tons. 2,000	Tons. 1,776,000	Tons. 207,000	Tons. 1,801,000	Tons. 209,000
Self-Governing Dominions: Union of South Africa: Cape of Good Hope† Natal† Commonwealth of Australia† Dominion of New Zealand - Dominion of Canada (year ended 31st March 1910). Newfoundland (year ended 30th June 1909).	6,000 1,000 60,000 48,000 — 53,000	17,000 4,000 17,000 5,000	53,000 694,000 913,000 590,000 §430,000 224,000	2,000 55,000 65,000 16,000 §220,000 66,000	59,000 695,000 973,000 638,000 430,000 277,000	19,000 59,000 82,000 21,000 220,000 67,000
Total Self-governing) Dominions)	168,000	44,000	2,904,000	424,000	3,072,000	468,000
Crown Colonies and Possessions:— Cyprus	5,000 5,000 7,000 1,000	2,000 	526,000 376,000 67,000 352,000 180,000 8,000 293,000 45,000 80,000 17,000 *1,312,000	1,000 12,000 98,000 ——————————————————————————————————	532,000 376,000 67,000 352,000 180,000 8,000 326,000 50,000 87,000 18,000 *1,312,000	1,000 14,000 98,000
Carried forward	245,000	62,000	8,004,000	1,215,000	8,249,000	1,277,000

^{*} Including "Foreign Vessels," which cannot be separately distinguished.
† Excluding Inter-State Shipping.
‡ Including vessels engaged in the coasting trade.
§ Including sailing vessels, which cannot be separately distinguished.